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SAMPLE 
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PREP 
COOS 

Au ppb 
FA+AA 

Ag 
ppm 

Al 
% 

hs 
ppa 

Ba 
ppa 

Be B i 
ppn 

Ca 
% 

Cd 
ppm 

Co 
ppa 

Cr 
ppa 

Cu 

ppm 
Fe 

% 

Ga 
ppm 

Hg 
ppa 

La 
ppn 
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*IS8&-01 
kMS89-02 
M S 8 9 - 0 3 
HHS89-04 
MIS89-05 

201 
201 
201 
201 
201 

202 
202 
202 
202 
202 

95 
1060 

30 
< 5 

15 

0 .2 
0 .2 
0 .2 
0 .2 
0 .2 

2 . B 7 
3 . 7 3 
2 .84 
3 .38 
3 .14 

10 
< 5 
< 5 
< 5 

10 

30 
30 
60 

130 
50 

< 0 .5 
1.0 

< 0 .5 
< 0.5 

1.0 

1.33 
1.41 
1.51 
1.14 
1.05 

0 .5 
0 .5 
1.0 
1.5 
0 .5 

27 
36 
24 
27 
26 

79 
153 

74 
67 
95 

109 
142 
121 
154 
233 

6.87 
7 .27 
6.88 
5 .33 
7 .10 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

0 .03 
0 .03 
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0 .05 
0 .03 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

1.74 
3 .08 
1.57 
1.47 
1.97 
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2 02 
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< 5 
< 5 
< 5 
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0 .2 
0 .2 
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0.4 ' 
1.2 

3 .18 
0 . 6 6 
0 . 9 1 
0 .87 
1 .05 

< 5 
5 

35 
5 

10 

290 
70 

110 
160 

80 

0 .5 
0 .5 
0 .5 
0.5 
0 .5 

< 2 
< 2 
< 2 
< 2 

12 

1.03 
0 .51 
0 .41 
0 .29 
0 .15 

0 .5 
0 .5 
0 .5 
0 .5 
0.5 

18 
6 

12 
10 

3 

34 
14 
62 
27 

7 

109 
12 
51 
40 

646 

4 .28 
2 .17 
2 . 0 3 
2 .02 
1.35 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

< 1 
< 1 
< 1 
< 1 
< 1 

0 .07 
0 .08 
0 .15 
0 . 1 1 
0 .10 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

1.01 
0 .27 
0 .67 
0 .51 
0.17 

1000 
220 
275 
300 
160 

5S89-1 201 202 < 5 0.4 4 .67 10 100 1.5 < 2 0 .67 < 0.5 25 96 112 6 .07 30 < 1 0 . 03 10 1.49 855 
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HO Na Ni 
ppm 

P 
ppm 

Pb 
ppa 
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Sr 
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ppm 

0 
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V 
ppm 

V 
ppn 

Zn 

ppm 

4KS89-01 
WS89 -02 
W S 8 9 - 0 3 
ACS89-04 
4MS89-05 

201 
201 
201 
201 
201 

M S B 9 - 0 6 
M S 9 0 - 0 1 
4KS90-02 
M S 9 0 - 0 3 
•CS90-04 

201 
201 
201 
201 
201 

202 
202 
202 
202 
202 

0 .01 
0 . 0 1 
0 .02 
0 . 0 1 
0 . 0 1 

48 
122 

38 
38 
51 

440 
430 
530 
540 
350 

16 
26 
14 

8 
16 

< 5 
< 5 
< 5 
< 5 

5 

17 
21 
13 
14 
17 

33 
34 
50 
62 
28 

0 .58 
0 .56 
0 .39 
0 .45 
0 .46 

< 10 
< 10 
< 10 
< 10 
< 10 

< 10 
< 10 
< 10 
< 10 
< 10 

281 
278 
243 
167 
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< 10 
< 10 
< 10 
< 10 
< 10 

78 
82 
74 
76 
90 

202 
202 
202 
202 
202 

0 .01 
0 . 0 1 
0 . 0 1 
0 .01 
0 . 0 1 

16 
7 

42 
19 

5 

440 
1270 

690 
570 
640 

8 
6 
4 
6 

76 

9 
2 
3 
3 

< 1 

48 
15 

8 
7 

23 

0 .13 
0 .06 
0 .10 
0 .06 
0 .03 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

< 10 
< 10 
< 10 
< 10 
< 10 

118 
62 
52 
44 
30 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

64 
24 
36 
54 
26 

3889-1 201 202 < 1 0 .01 50 530 16 < 5 14 40 0 .29 < 10 < 10 201 < 10 120 
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